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Anlage
Furtwénglerstr. 145-147, 70195 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Widmann, Rainer
T 0711 694824 rainer.a.widmann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Deissler, Stefan
T 017664919153 stef.deissler@web.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1
MF: Heidi Milsch

m 015258106131; heidimilsch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Albrecht, Regine
Drienko, Tatjana
Dorr, Manuela
Hannemann, Elena
Huttenlocher, Anett
Maus, Lena
Milsch, Heidi
Niemann, Gabriele
Reckmann, Lara
Rosch, Katja
Stolzle, Maren
Winkler, Frederike
13 Winkler, Julia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
25702525
27194270
26754016
29407151
26854283
27752926
27651609
26654131
28352177
27453352
27150433
28452126
28352186

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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